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RESULT LIST
400 Metres Men - Run
(National)
RESULT NAME COUNTRY DATE VENUE
WL 45.03 Fred KERLEY USA 24 Jan 2021 Randal Tyson Indoor Center, Fayetteville, AR
MR 46.11 Edino Steele JAM 2014 Praha
m TEMPERATURE 19.3°C HUMIDITY 37.7% February 3 2021 13:35
PLACE BIB NAME COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH LANE RESULT REACTION
1 154 Matej Baluch SVK 160ct00 3 48.59 m 0.185 3
2 123 Michal Husek VITKO 19 Mar 01 6 49.63 m 0.190 4
3 257 Diarmuid Clancy IRL 16 Mar 99 4 50.44 m 0.173 1
4 189 Milan $¢ibrani VITKO 29 Jul 03 5 50.49 0.179 2
INTERMEDIATE TIMES 200m 154 Baluch Matej (SVK) 22.65
LEGEND

WL World Lead
PB Personal Best

RESULT
44.52
44.57
44.63
44.80
44,82
44.85
44.86
44.88
44.93
45.02

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

NAME

Michael NORMAN (USA)
Kerron CLEMENT (USA)
Michael JOHNSON (USA)
Kirani JAMES (GRN)
Tyrell RICHARD (USA)
Fred KERLEY (USA)
Akeem BLOOMFIELD (JAM)
Bralon TAPLIN (GRN)
LaShawn MERRITT (USA)
Danny EVERETT (USA)

VENUE DATE

College Station, TX (U 10 Mar 2018
Fayetteville, AR (USA) 12 Mar 2005
Atlanta, GA (USA) 4 Mar 1995
Fayetteville, AR (USA) 27 Feb 2011
Birmingham, AL (USA) 9 Mar 2019
College Station, TX (U 11 Mar 2017
College Station, TX (U 10 Mar 2018
College Station, TX (U~ 3 Feb 2018
Fayetteville, AR (USA) 11 Feb 2005
Stuttgart (GER) 2 Feb 1992

MR Meeting Record

SB Season Best

Timing & Data service by OnlineSystem s.r.o.

GENERALNI PARTNER

CESKEHO ATLETICKEHO SVAZU

CESKASS sporieme

sporitelna

fkou >

HOLLANDIA

Page 1 of 1

=
SEA

-

"

JCTIANS

S o

Issued at Wednesday, February 3, 2021 5:33 PM

PROJEKT VZNIKL
ZAPODPORY

n!STcRAVA, $.1.0.

NARODNi

SPORTOVNI

- D : |AGENTURA
HiTRADI ) ORiON
\\ které hraje




